
UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON SYSTEM 

The University of Houston System reserves the right to revoke, amend or change approved providers at anytime for any reason.  The System assumes no liability for the financial performance
of any company listed and the approval of a carrier in no way constitutes recommendation of the company nore does it indicate any guarantee of the companies' current and/or future

 financial standing.  Each employee assumes all risks that may be connected with the election of any provider

Company Representative(s) Representative Address
Fidelity Investments Chris Molder 
www.fidelity.com (832) 431-2966
One Destiny Way, WBIG Christopher.Molder@fmr.com
Westlake, Texas 76262
Phone: 1-800-343-0860 Donavon Sammons 
Fax: 972-910-5700 (281) 532-8748

Donavon.Sammons@fmr.com

Russell Jeanis
(720) 403-3807
Russel.Jeanis@fmr.com

ORP: 85601   TDA: 85603
VOYA Financial Bredawn Riley 2925 Richmond Ave, Suite 1200
www.voya.com (713) 881-8743 Houston, TX  77098
1 Orange Way briley@voyafa.com Fax 1-888-341-3585
Windsor, CT 06095

ORP:  VT2164  TDA:  VT2566
TIAA
2850 Lake Vista Drive , Suite 110 Mohammad S. Damra 
Lewisville, Texas 75067 (832) 681-7402
www.tiaa.org Mohammad.damra@tiaa.org
Phone: 1-800- 842-2006

Luis Gurrusquieta (speaks spanish)
6400 Fannin Street, Suite 2450 (214) 626-8087
Houston, TX  77030 luis.gurrusquieta@tiaa.org
(832) 675-0068 (fax)

ORP:  100827   TDA:  100828

AIG Retirement Service Joshua Levy - (UHD Contact) 2929 Allen Parkway, RP-01
www.aig.com. (713) 254-4228 Houston, TX  77019
2929 Allen Parkway, RP-01 Joshua.Levy@aig.com (713) 831-6156 (fax) 
Houston, TX  77019-7100
Phone 1-800-448-2542 Jennifer A. Garza - (UHD Contact)

(832) 963-6178
jennifer.garza1@aig.com

ORP and TDA:  01547
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